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A000605206 TEESTA  MUNSI Female No  1 1 UR  24  584.00  97.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827624 ASISH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  2 2 UR  7  569.00  94.75  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532691 SUPRATIK  GHOSH Male No  3 3 UR  18  565.00  93.75  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947430 ZINNAT AMAN PARVIN Female No  4 4 UR  19  562.00  91.50  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401830 MD  AFRIDI Male No  5  1 5 OBC-A  7  554.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265976 MALABIKA  MANDAL Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  9  543.00  89.75  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214089 TANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  13  542.00  90.50  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742107 PRITHWISH KUMAR RAJ Male No  8 8 UR  7  535.00  92.50  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600486 DEBANJANA  BARIK Female No  9  3 9 OBC-B  6  534.00  88.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542725 ARGHYA  NASKAR Male No  10  1 10 SC  6  533.00  89.75  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259223 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  11 11 UR  5  533.00  87.25  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034843 SAIDUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH Male No  12  2 12 OBC-A  5  527.00  91.75  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917777 RIYANKA  BHOWMICK Female No  13 13 UR  5  526.00  89.50  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619040 TURIO TIRTHA MONDAL Male No  14  2 14 SC  6  521.00  89.75  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001052851 SOUMILY  CHATTERJEE Female No  15 15 UR  4  517.00  84.25  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064056 SUKANYA  CHANDRA Female No  16 16 UR  6  515.00  88.75  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522245 JOYJEET  DHARA Male No  17 17 UR  5  514.00  83.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634276 MOULI  SAHU Female No  18 18 UR  14  513.00  86.75  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345283 DIPTIKA  HAZRA Female No  19  3 19 SC  12  508.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863228 ANINDITA  DEY Female No  20 20 UR  10  505.00  85.25  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489096 CHITRA  DEY Female No  21 21 UR  6  505.00  81.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356367 RATRI  BARMAN Female No  22 22 UR  11  501.00  83.25  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145959 INDRAJIT  NASKAR Male No  23  4 23 SC  2  499.00  84.75  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212308 ANUSKA  MODAK Female No  24 24 UR  16  498.00  82.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249130 SOMDEEPA  CHANDRA Female No  25 25 UR  6  495.00  82.75  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354582 TANUFA  KHATUN Female No  26 26 UR  3  492.00  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073381 SRIJANI SINGHA ROY Female No  27 27 UR  10  490.00  82.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041100 PUJA  PAL Female No  28  4 28 OBC-B  6  489.00  82.25  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002303169 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  29  5 29 OBC-B  10  489.00  80.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201794 SANCHAYITA  PARUI Female No  30 30 UR  2  487.00  83.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204930 SK SAHIL REJA Male No  31  3 31 OBC-A  4  486.00  82.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845426 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  32  4 32 OBC-A  7  486.00  81.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406177 SAYANI  PODDAR Female No  33  6 33 OBC-B  7  486.00  78.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626297 ARUNDHATI  BERA Female No  34 34 UR  3  484.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550270 PRIYANSHU  BHUIYA Male No  35 35 UR  4  483.00  80.75  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883644 SREEJONI  RAHA Female No  36 36 UR  17  480.00  85.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102894 SOUMYAJIT  NAYEK Male No  37 37 UR  11  480.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958135 KIRTIKA  DAS Female No  38  5 38 SC  25  477.00  80.75  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289831 NAIRANJANA  PAL Female No  39 39 UR  5  477.00  79.25  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436928 OISHI  BANERJEE Female No  40 40 UR  10  473.00  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848774 MD NAWEED MASROOR Male No  41  5 41 OBC-A  7  471.00  81.25  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191469 NILADRI  DUTTA Male No  42  1 42 EWS  16  471.00  77.75  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001948986 SANKALPA  CHOWDHURY Male No  43 43 UR  21  470.00  77.50  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788328 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  44  6 44 SC  17  468.00  75.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375675 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  45  6 45 OBC-A  13  467.00  83.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106484 RAHUL  BOSE Male No  46 46 UR  3  467.00  80.25  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197731 MADHUSHREE  BHUNIA Female No  47 47 UR  6  467.00  75.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372549 PRIYAJIT  BARIK Male No  48 48 UR  7  466.00  76.50  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743305 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  49 49 UR  3  466.00  76.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938558 SOURADIP  SARKAR Male No  50 50 UR  6  465.00  80.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189821 CHANDRADEEP  MULLICK Male No  51  7 51 SC  5  465.00  79.25  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629405 SAHELI  DAS Female No  52 52 UR  5  462.00  78.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604944 TITIR  GAYEN Female No  53  8 53 SC  11  462.00  75.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140639 SAMIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  54  7 54 OBC-B  4  460.00  76.25  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001530509 ISRAT  JAHA Female No  55 55 UR  19  459.00  79.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156938 BRISTI  ADHYA Female No  56 56 UR  25  457.00  73.75  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



City College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:13.24

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000423690 DEBAPRIYA  MARIK Female No  57 57 UR  1  456.00  78.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407374 SMRITI  DEWAN Female No  58  8 58 OBC-B  8  456.00  77.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563101 ANINDA  PODDAR Male No  59 59 UR  16  452.00  76.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386104 SOUMI  DAS Female No  60  9 60 SC  4  452.00  75.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072787 PRAKRITI  KUNDU Female No  61 61 UR  7  452.00  73.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113714 JOY  MONDAL Male No  62 62 UR  2  451.00  79.75  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147795 AHONA  SHARMA Female No  63  9 63 OBC-B  5  448.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805421 NIBIDITA  BISWAS Female No  64 64 UR  10  448.00  75.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394272 SOHINI  NANDI Female No  65 65 UR  4  448.00  74.50  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570942 SWAGATA  RAHA Female No  66  10 66 OBC-B  22  448.00  69.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542457 DISHA  DEY Female No  67 67 UR  12  447.00  75.25  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256350 ANUPREMA  DAS Female No  68 68 UR  7  446.00  76.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176277 RIYA  DAS Female No  69  10 69 SC  12  446.00  76.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991401 BARSHAN  DEY Male No  70 70 UR  10  446.00  75.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000970182 DIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  71 71 UR  2  446.00  72.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022779 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  72 72 UR  8  446.00  72.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522454 SIKHA RANI MANNA Female No  73  11 73 OBC-B  6  443.00  73.25  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364560 REKHA  KHATUN Female No  74  7 74 OBC-A  9  441.00  75.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758473 ESITA  MANDAL Female No  75  11 75 SC  7  440.00  76.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083541 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  76 76 UR  6  438.00  75.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362373 SAYANTINI  SAHA Female No  77 77 UR  7  437.00  74.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916755 SNAHA  ROY Female No  78 78 UR  4  437.00  69.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128378 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  79 79 UR  3  434.00  73.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084014 SUVOJEET  PAL Male No  80 80 UR  9  433.00  77.50  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572112 PALLABI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  81 81 UR  3  433.00  70.75  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593966 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  82  12 82 SC  7  432.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599058 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  83  8 83 OBC-A  4  432.00  69.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555217 AMAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  84  9 84 OBC-A  4  431.00  67.75  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



City College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:13.24

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000817424 KOUSHIK  HAZRA Male No  85 85 UR  16  428.00  70.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820062 AYUSH  PAUL Male No  86 86 UR  4  426.00  73.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266037 SAMIUL  HASAN Male No  87 87 UR  4  426.00  72.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374042 JAYEETA  GANGULY Female No  88 88 UR  7  426.00  69.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088631 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  89  10 89 OBC-A  10  425.00  72.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807349 MOUSUMI  SAHA Female No  90 90 UR  8  425.00  71.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302712 ARYA  SAHA Female No  91 91 UR  7  425.00  68.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121818 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  92 92 UR  6  423.00  72.25  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300993 DIYA  DUTTA Female No  93 93 UR  3  423.00  69.50  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434325 ADRIJ  CHATTERJEE Male No  94 94 UR  10  422.00  66.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270405 RUDRANIL  MANDAL Male No  95  13 95 SC  9  421.00  75.25  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048825 JOTI KUMAR MONDAL Male No  96  14 96 SC  5  421.00  67.75  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001734557 ROHIT  SINGH Male No  97 97 UR  23  419.00  71.75  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654616 SOUMYASRI  NASKAR Male No  98  15 98 SC  1  419.00  69.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001920247 HIMANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  99  16 99 SC  4  418.00  73.50  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695656 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  100  11 100 OBC-A  3  418.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759045 MD ARIF RAJA Male No  101  12 101 OBC-A  6  417.00  73.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001440862 ANKIT  DUTTA Male No  102 102 UR  16  417.00  69.25  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170743 SIMA  SHAW Female No  103 103 UR  1  416.00  69.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416283 BRISTI  MAITY Female No  104 104 UR  11  416.00  64.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360172 SK SAJEDA YASMIN Female No  105 105 UR  7  413.00  66.25  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386682 PRITHVIRAJ  DAS Male No  106 106 UR  10  412.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005240 SUMANA  KULSI Female No  107  12 107 OBC-B  15  410.00  67.50  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726558 ETOSHREE  SAHA Female No  108 108 UR  8  410.00  64.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233668 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  109  17 109 SC  3  408.00  66.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489567 OM  MIDDYA Male No  110 110 UR  14  405.00  71.25  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509562 PRITI  CHELL Female No  111 111 UR  10  405.00  66.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000745363 SANGEETA  BISWAS Female No  112 112 UR  3  404.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002303397 SWAGATAM  MAITY Male No  113 113 UR  6  404.00  67.25  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309381 RICHA  MONDAL Female No  114 114 UR  3  403.00  70.25  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515739 TANUSHREE  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  6  403.00  67.75  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146694 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  116  18 116 SC  8  402.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232826 SNEHA  DAS Female No  117  19 117 SC  1  402.00  67.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591644 PAPIYA  ADHIKARI Female No  118  20 118 SC  4  401.00  64.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165061 AISIKA  MANNA Female No  119 119 UR  8  400.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306957 SAMPA  BANGAL Female No  120  21 120 SC  4  400.00  66.25  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594153 SHARMISTHA  SARKAR Female No  121  13 121 OBC-B  4  398.00  67.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772626 RIJU  DAS Male No  122 122 UR  16  398.00  65.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534168 SUBHAM  HALDER Male No  123  22 123 SC  4  397.00  67.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483388 KARUNA SINDHU DALUI Male No  124  23 124 SC  4  397.00  67.75  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336855 SUPRIYA  PAUL Female No  125 125 UR  6  397.00  64.25  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705533 RIYA  DAS Female No  126 126 UR  10  396.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



City College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:13.24

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001349922 BARSHA  GORAIN Female No  127 127 UR  4  396.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063994 SRIJONI  NARU Female No  128  24 128 SC  7  396.00  65.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509813 SONALI  MOI Female No  129  25 129 SC  8  395.00  62.25  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012911 SHREYA  PRADHAN Female No  130 130 UR  11  395.00  61.75  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142144 KABITA  MAHAPATRA Female No  131 131 UR  10  394.00  66.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473221 PAMPA  CHATTERJEE Female No  132 132 UR  9  392.00  65.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474723 RATNA  SHIT Female No  133 133 UR  6  392.00  64.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902776 RUDRA  MANNA Male No  134 134 UR  5  390.00  65.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294577 SANCHITA  SHEE Female No  135 135 UR  8  390.00  62.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030048 ANUSUYA  MANNA Female No  136  26 136 SC  10  389.00  64.75  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544583 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  137  14 137 OBC-B  12  389.00  62.25  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156362 NOOR  HUSSAIN Male No  138 138 UR  5  388.00  63.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563041 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  139  27 139 SC  11  388.00  61.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650942 TIA  PRAMANIK Female No  140  15 140 OBC-B  3  387.00  63.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001320561 RUMPA  DHARA Female No  141  2 141 EWS  10  385.00  63.25  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166959 SUBHASHREE  ROY Female No  142 142 UR  5  383.00  68.25  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263980 SUDESHNA  BHUIYA Female No  143  28 143 SC  4  383.00  65.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725703 ARIJIT  MONDAL Male No  144 144 UR  4  383.00  63.25  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525073 BAIBYA SATWA BISWAS Male No  145 145 UR  8  382.00  65.50  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210187 SHUBHAM  MALICK Male No  146 146 UR  11  382.00  65.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000544321 NIBEDTA  ROY Female No  147 147 UR  7  382.00  60.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503660 SRINIPA  ROY Female No  148 148 UR  25  381.00  65.25  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000029729 JUI  DAS Female No  149  29 149 SC  3  380.00  65.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313016 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  150  30 150 SC  13  380.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233949 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  151  31 151 SC  3  379.00  63.25  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258959 AVIRUP  GUHA Male No  152 152 UR  3  378.00  64.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401937 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  153 153 UR  14  375.00  64.75  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346916 SUBHOJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  154 154 UR  3  375.00  63.75  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000080232 MITALE  DUTTA Female No  155 155 UR  8  374.00  62.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004726 TISHA  DEBNATH Female No  156 156 UR  9  374.00  58.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519547 NAYANITA  MAJUMDER Female No  157 157 UR  9  373.00  62.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058109 SANDIP  PATRA Male No  158  32 158 SC  6  372.00  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892157 TAMASHA  DEY Female No  159 159 UR  7  372.00  57.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142304 MOUMITA  PATRA Female No  160 160 UR  5  371.00  66.75  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213713 NANDINI  SAMANTA Female No  161 161 UR  11  371.00  61.25  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039672 ANKITA  DUTTA Female No  162 162 UR  7  371.00  60.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795378 ANJISHNU  MONDAL Male No  163  33 163 SC  1  370.00  57.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711050 SAYANTIKA  BISWAS Female No  164 164 UR  9  370.00  57.50  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313443 ADITYA  KAHAR Male No  165 165 UR  5  369.00  62.25  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023491 SAMMIM  GAYEN Male No  166 166 UR  2  369.00  59.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895394 DEBAPRIYA  DAS Female No  167 167 UR  6  368.00  67.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514548 KIRAN  DAS Male Yes  168 168 UR  6  368.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000454245 MAMANI  SARDAR Female No  169  34 169 SC  7  367.00  56.25  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193129 SHAGUFTA  DALIM Female No  170 170 UR  3  365.00  61.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761519 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  171  35 171 SC  6  365.00  57.25  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558427 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  172 172 UR  10  365.00  56.25  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594750 ASHIKA  KHATOON Female No  173 173 UR  5  363.00  65.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364412 SUVAJIT  RAJBHAR Male No  174  36 174 SC  2  363.00  60.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336768 TITLI  DEBNATH Female No  175 175 UR  4  363.00  60.50  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802318 KRITI  HUDAIT Female No  176 176 UR  1  362.00  60.50  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873960 SOUMOJIT  DAS Male No  177 177 UR  7  362.00  57.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597248 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  178 178 UR  12  361.00  58.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484365 CHANDRIMA  BASU Female No  179 179 UR  22  359.00  61.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344957 SWEETI  GHOSH Female No  180 180 UR  23  359.00  60.75  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044401 DIP  MAITRA Male No  181 181 UR  6  358.00  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015926 SUDIPTA  SAHOO Female No  182  16 182 OBC-B  7  358.00  56.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000315081 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  183  37 183 SC  11  357.00  60.75  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518592 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  184 184 UR  7  356.00  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162178 KUNAMI  SAREN Female No  185  1 185 ST  2  356.00  60.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527879 MINAJUL  SARDAR Male No  186 186 UR  2  355.00  65.25  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776428 ANANYA  DAS Female No  187 187 UR  8  355.00  62.75  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169260 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  188 188 UR  7  355.00  60.25  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368307 ANKITA  DAS Female No  189 189 UR  10  355.00  55.25  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193026 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  190  38 190 SC  8  354.00  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603179 SUJATA  PAUL Female No  191 191 UR  4  354.00  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447514 ARPITA  HANSDA Female No  192  2 192 ST  24  353.00  61.25  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078882 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  193  39 193 SC  13  353.00  54.25  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342038 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  194 194 UR  7  352.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815530 SUKANYA  MONDAL Female No  195  40 195 SC  11  351.00  59.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035711 TANISHA  MAITY Female No  196 196 UR  6  351.00  56.75  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001308155 SUFI IFTEKHAR KABIR Male No  197 197 UR  7  351.00  55.25  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168233 MD  QAYAMUDDIN Male No  198 198 UR  10  350.00  63.50  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032789 PIJUS KUMAR DAS Male No  199 199 UR  3  350.00  62.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118212 MEGHA  DUTTA BANIK Female No  200 200 UR  3  350.00  57.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177362 TULITA  DAS Female No  201 201 UR  10  350.00  57.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066053 AKANSHA  DAS Female No  202  41 202 SC  3  349.00  58.75  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455749 ABHIJIT  SHIL Male No  203 203 UR  13  348.00  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594641 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  204  17 204 OBC-B  2  346.00  56.50  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033937 ANNESHA  BOSE Female No  205 205 UR  10  346.00  55.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040288 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  206  3 206 ST  7  345.00  54.75  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173133 KABERI  DUTTA Female No  207 207 UR  12  345.00  50.75  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680654 MADHUSHRI  KARMAKAR Female No  208 208 UR  9  343.00  58.25  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246471 GAURAV  FALIA Male No  209 209 UR  7  342.00  56.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881984 PRIYAM  PODDAR Male No  210 210 UR  5  342.00  56.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002326329 TRIASHA  KAR Female No  211 211 UR  16  340.00  59.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425605 SNEHA  DHALI Female No  212  42 212 SC  18  339.00  61.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198948 SANJANA  PANDEY Female No  213 213 UR  2  339.00  59.25  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091251 RAKIB  HOSSAIN Male No  214  13 214 OBC-A  5  338.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050142 SOMA  BANIK Female No  215 215 UR  9  338.00  52.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321964 SHRAYA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  216 216 UR  12  336.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002282124 SUJATA  DAS Female No  217  43 217 SC  9  336.00  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298788 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  218 218 UR  6  335.00  57.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007667 SANCHITA  NASKAR Female No  219  44 219 SC  3  334.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682994 ARIJIT  PAL Male No  220 220 UR  7  333.00  52.25  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324694 PREETI  BAIRAGYA Female No  221 221 UR  3  331.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626897 DEBOLINA  PODDER Female No  222 222 UR  4  330.00  57.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618610 SOMENATH  DAS Male No  223 223 UR  2  330.00  56.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294142 SUPARNA  MONDAL Female No  224 224 UR  8  330.00  52.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000778761 AMBIKA  RAJAK Female No  225  45 225 SC  3  329.00  51.75  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170655 MEHESAR  AJAM Male No  226  14 226 OBC-A  6  328.00  56.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602323 SILPA  DEY Female No  227 227 UR  2  328.00  55.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564650 MAHUYA  GHOSH Female No  228 228 UR  12  327.00  59.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063077 DARAKHSHA  PARWEEN Female No  229 229 UR  2  327.00  54.75  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516190 GAZALA  SALIM Female No  230 230 UR  6  327.00  54.75  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091866 NILADRI  KARMAKAR Male No  231 231 UR  8  327.00  54.25  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735626 DEEP  DAS Male No  232 232 UR  10  325.00  56.25  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132589 PIYASA  PYNE Female No  233 233 UR  3  324.00  55.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481629 SNEHA  DEY Female No  234 234 UR  4  324.00  52.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622221 SUBHOJIT  HALDAR Male No  235 235 UR  10  323.00  53.25  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977604 SOHELI  DUTTA Female No  236 236 UR  2  323.00  53.25  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517527 SOUBHAGYA  ROY Male No  237 237 UR  5  322.00  54.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491913 SARBANI  BISWAS Female No  238  46 238 SC  4  322.00  54.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000774571 SOUVIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  239 239 UR  5  322.00  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721946 HIMANSU  DAS Male No  240  47 240 SC  5  322.00  52.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697802 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  241  48 241 SC  14  321.00  55.50  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121798 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  242  49 242 SC  14  321.00  53.25  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365007 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  243  50 243 SC  15  316.00  56.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167063 TANIA  SOME Female No  244 244 UR  3  316.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353390 BRISTI  MAITRA Female No  245 245 UR  11  316.00  50.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625963 TANIYA  BARMAN Female No  246 246 UR  5  315.00  53.75  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143809 ANKITA  DAS Female No  247 247 UR  9  314.00  52.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343110 SONTOSH  JANA Male No  248 248 UR  3  312.00  49.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315718 RINKI  DAS Female No  249  51 249 SC  5  310.00  53.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455886 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  250  52 250 SC  16  308.00  54.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366549 SUBHAJIT  DEOGHURIA Male No  251 251 UR  12  308.00  53.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492206 SANCHITA  DEY Female No  252 252 UR  12  308.00  52.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000134986 JOYITA  SARKAR Female No  253 253 UR  4  308.00  49.50  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357899 BAKUL  NATH Male No  254 254 UR  8  307.00  49.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663063 SANDIPA  ROY Female No  255 255 UR  1  306.00  50.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594296 AHELI  SARDAR Female No  256  53 256 SC  9  306.00  49.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765905 SUZANNE  DUTTA Female No  257 257 UR  2  301.00  50.25  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198276 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  258  54 258 SC  3  300.00  54.75  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009805 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  259 259 UR  7  298.00  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104839 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  260  55 260 SC  15  296.00  53.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035679 LABANI  NASKAR Female No  261  56 261 SC  5  285.00  46.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437130 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  262  57 262 SC  8  271.00  47.25  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989335 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  263  58 263 SC  15  268.00  46.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272255 MOUBANI  MONDAL Female No  264  59 264 SC  4  264.00  44.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001401830 MD  AFRIDI Male No  5  1 1 OBC-A  7  554.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034843 SAIDUR RAHAMAN SHAIKH Male No  12  2 2 OBC-A  5  527.00  91.75  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204930 SK SAHIL REJA Male No  31  3 3 OBC-A  4  486.00  82.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845426 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  32  4 4 OBC-A  7  486.00  81.50  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848774 MD NAWEED MASROOR Male No  41  5 5 OBC-A  7  471.00  81.25  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375675 ANUKA  YASMIN Female No  45  6 6 OBC-A  13  467.00  83.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364560 REKHA  KHATUN Female No  74  7 7 OBC-A  9  441.00  75.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000599058 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  83  8 8 OBC-A  4  432.00  69.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555217 AMAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  84  9 9 OBC-A  4  431.00  67.75  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088631 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  89  10 10 OBC-A  10  425.00  72.25  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695656 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  100  11 11 OBC-A  3  418.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759045 MD ARIF RAJA Male No  101  12 12 OBC-A  6  417.00  73.25  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091251 RAKIB  HOSSAIN Male No  214  13 13 OBC-A  5  338.00  53.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170655 MEHESAR  AJAM Male No  226  14 14 OBC-A  6  328.00  56.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A001265976 MALABIKA  MANDAL Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  9  543.00  89.75  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214089 TANUSHREE  PAUL Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  13  542.00  90.50  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600486 DEBANJANA  BARIK Female No  9  3 3 OBC-B  6  534.00  88.50  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041100 PUJA  PAL Female No  28  4 4 OBC-B  6  489.00  82.25  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303169 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  29  5 5 OBC-B  10  489.00  80.75  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406177 SAYANI  PODDAR Female No  33  6 6 OBC-B  7  486.00  78.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140639 SAMIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  54  7 7 OBC-B  4  460.00  76.25  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407374 SMRITI  DEWAN Female No  58  8 8 OBC-B  8  456.00  77.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147795 AHONA  SHARMA Female No  63  9 9 OBC-B  5  448.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570942 SWAGATA  RAHA Female No  66  10 10 OBC-B  22  448.00  69.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522454 SIKHA RANI MANNA Female No  73  11 11 OBC-B  6  443.00  73.25  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005240 SUMANA  KULSI Female No  107  12 12 OBC-B  15  410.00  67.50  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594153 SHARMISTHA  SARKAR Female No  121  13 13 OBC-B  4  398.00  67.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544583 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  137  14 14 OBC-B  12  389.00  62.25  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001650942 TIA  PRAMANIK Female No  140  15 15 OBC-B  3  387.00  63.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015926 SUDIPTA  SAHOO Female No  182  16 16 OBC-B  7  358.00  56.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594641 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  204  17 17 OBC-B  2  346.00  56.50  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001542725 ARGHYA  NASKAR Male No  10  1 1 SC  6  533.00  89.75  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619040 TURIO TIRTHA MONDAL Male No  14  2 2 SC  6  521.00  89.75  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345283 DIPTIKA  HAZRA Female No  19  3 3 SC  12  508.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145959 INDRAJIT  NASKAR Male No  23  4 4 SC  2  499.00  84.75  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958135 KIRTIKA  DAS Female No  38  5 5 SC  25  477.00  80.75  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788328 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  44  6 6 SC  17  468.00  75.50  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189821 CHANDRADEEP  MULLICK Male No  51  7 7 SC  5  465.00  79.25  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604944 TITIR  GAYEN Female No  53  8 8 SC  11  462.00  75.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386104 SOUMI  DAS Female No  60  9 9 SC  4  452.00  75.50  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176277 RIYA  DAS Female No  69  10 10 SC  12  446.00  76.25  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758473 ESITA  MANDAL Female No  75  11 11 SC  7  440.00  76.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593966 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  82  12 12 SC  7  432.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270405 RUDRANIL  MANDAL Male No  95  13 13 SC  9  421.00  75.25  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048825 JOTI KUMAR MONDAL Male No  96  14 14 SC  5  421.00  67.75  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001654616 SOUMYASRI  NASKAR Male No  98  15 15 SC  1  419.00  69.25  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920247 HIMANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  99  16 16 SC  4  418.00  73.50  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233668 PURNIMA  HALDER Female No  109  17 17 SC  3  408.00  66.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146694 SANGITA  HALDER Female No  116  18 18 SC  8  402.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232826 SNEHA  DAS Female No  117  19 19 SC  1  402.00  67.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591644 PAPIYA  ADHIKARI Female No  118  20 20 SC  4  401.00  64.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306957 SAMPA  BANGAL Female No  120  21 21 SC  4  400.00  66.25  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534168 SUBHAM  HALDER Male No  123  22 22 SC  4  397.00  67.75  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483388 KARUNA SINDHU DALUI Male No  124  23 23 SC  4  397.00  67.75  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063994 SRIJONI  NARU Female No  128  24 24 SC  7  396.00  65.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509813 SONALI  MOI Female No  129  25 25 SC  8  395.00  62.25  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030048 ANUSUYA  MANNA Female No  136  26 26 SC  10  389.00  64.75  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563041 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  139  27 27 SC  11  388.00  61.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263980 SUDESHNA  BHUIYA Female No  143  28 28 SC  4  383.00  65.75  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000029729 JUI  DAS Female No  149  29 29 SC  3  380.00  65.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313016 KHUSHI  MONDAL Female No  150  30 30 SC  13  380.00  62.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233949 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  151  31 31 SC  3  379.00  63.25  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058109 SANDIP  PATRA Male No  158  32 32 SC  6  372.00  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795378 ANJISHNU  MONDAL Male No  163  33 33 SC  1  370.00  57.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454245 MAMANI  SARDAR Female No  169  34 34 SC  7  367.00  56.25  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761519 SOHINI  HALDER Female No  171  35 35 SC  6  365.00  57.25  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364412 SUVAJIT  RAJBHAR Male No  174  36 36 SC  2  363.00  60.75  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315081 ARGHYA  DAS Male No  183  37 37 SC  11  357.00  60.75  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193026 SONALI  SARDAR Female No  190  38 38 SC  8  354.00  58.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078882 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  193  39 39 SC  13  353.00  54.25  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815530 SUKANYA  MONDAL Female No  195  40 40 SC  11  351.00  59.25  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066053 AKANSHA  DAS Female No  202  41 41 SC  3  349.00  58.75  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425605 SNEHA  DHALI Female No  212  42 42 SC  18  339.00  61.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002282124 SUJATA  DAS Female No  217  43 43 SC  9  336.00  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007667 SANCHITA  NASKAR Female No  219  44 44 SC  3  334.00  56.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778761 AMBIKA  RAJAK Female No  225  45 45 SC  3  329.00  51.75  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491913 SARBANI  BISWAS Female No  238  46 46 SC  4  322.00  54.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721946 HIMANSU  DAS Male No  240  47 47 SC  5  322.00  52.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697802 SUBHAM  BARUI Male No  241  48 48 SC  14  321.00  55.50  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121798 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  242  49 49 SC  14  321.00  53.25  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365007 JAYA  NAIYA Female No  243  50 50 SC  15  316.00  56.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315718 RINKI  DAS Female No  249  51 51 SC  5  310.00  53.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455886 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  250  52 52 SC  16  308.00  54.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594296 AHELI  SARDAR Female No  256  53 53 SC  9  306.00  49.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198276 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  258  54 54 SC  3  300.00  54.75  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104839 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  260  55 55 SC  15  296.00  53.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035679 LABANI  NASKAR Female No  261  56 56 SC  5  285.00  46.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000437130 UDIT KUMAR BISWAS Male No  262  57 57 SC  8  271.00  47.25  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989335 SOUVIK  NASKAR Male No  263  58 58 SC  15  268.00  46.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272255 MOUBANI  MONDAL Female No  264  59 59 SC  4  264.00  44.25  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002162178 KUNAMI  SAREN Female No  185  1 1 ST  2  356.00  60.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447514 ARPITA  HANSDA Female No  192  2 2 ST  24  353.00  61.25  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040288 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  206  3 3 ST  7  345.00  54.75  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001191469 NILADRI  DUTTA Male No  42  1 1 EWS  16  471.00  77.75  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320561 RUMPA  DHARA Female No  141  2 2 EWS  10  385.00  63.25  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


